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A000478478 AGNIT  BANERJEE Male No  1 1 UR  6  785.00  100.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544592 ZYAN GAUHAR KHAN Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  6  766.00  99.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192470 ANUTTOMA  CHANDA Female No  3 3 UR  14  764.00  88.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385314 SOUMILI  MUKHERJEE Female No  4 4 UR  8  763.00  96.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570442 DIVYANSHA  SWAMI Female No  5 5 UR  10  762.00  97.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105091 SOMDATTA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  6 6 UR  9  762.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011299 DEBARUPA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  5  761.00  96.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234650 MADHUMANTI  ROY Female No  8  1 8 SC  4  759.00  99.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426167 SEJUTI  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  9  759.00  98.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790856 HIYA  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  10 10 UR  18  758.00  97.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464664 SHOURYA  BASU Male No  11 11 UR  11  754.00  92.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495333 CHANDREYEE  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  12 12 UR  8  754.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122121 RITWIKA DEY CHOUDHURY Female No  13 13 UR  6  751.00  84.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000930555 SAMREEN  SAWHNEY Female No  14 14 UR  6  748.00  0.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859463 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  15  2 15 OBC-B  8  744.00  0.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966614 SHOUVIK  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  16 16 UR  7  741.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010157 ADRITA  DEY Female No  17 17 UR  4  740.00  97.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508949 ANIK  PATHAK Male No  18 18 UR  2  740.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653298 OM  DEY Male No  19 19 UR  7  740.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094599 HITISHA  SEN Female No  20 20 UR  4  739.00  94.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749522 DAYEETA  DAS Female No  21 21 UR  8  738.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319410 SAYANI  MALLICK Female No  22 22 UR  3  736.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007602 JOYETA  SARKAR Female No  23 23 UR  7  735.00  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368171 SHREYASHREE  GAYEN Female No  24 24 UR  6  733.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575496 ARJITA  SAHA Female No  25 25 UR  7  733.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955723 SANJANA  CHOURASIA Female No  26 26 UR  1  727.00  93.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001709969 SUBHRADIP  GHOSH Male No  27 27 UR  20  727.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065886 PREYASHI  SAHA Female No  28 28 UR  6  725.00  91.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914704 ANJALI KUMARI YADAV Female No  29 29 UR  12  725.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434856 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  30 30 UR  6  723.00  93.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252033 BIPASHA  PURKAIT Female No  31 31 UR  22  721.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037567 SHALAKYA KHAN BHADURI Male No  32 32 UR  9  719.00  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439814 ANNISH  DAS Male No  33 33 UR  12  717.00  0.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600171 SNIGDHA  ROUL Female No  34 34 UR  25  715.00  94.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053048 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  35  2 35 SC  8  711.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109323 PRIYANKA  SAHA Female No  36  3 36 SC  16  711.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928675 ARUNIMA  MUKHERJEE Female No  37 37 UR  2  709.00  92.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849364 TAMANYA  DEB Female No  38 38 UR  12  706.00  0.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754414 AYUSH  BISWAS Male No  39 39 UR  15  705.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275876 SOHINI  GUHA Female No  40 40 UR  2  703.00  87.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002054289 SARAH  MAJUMDER Female No  41 41 UR  10  698.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125448 RITWIKA  ACHARYA Female No  42 42 UR  16  697.00  87.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110804 MANAB  MALLICK Male No  43 43 UR  7  696.00  75.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869434 ANKIT  KARMAKAR Male No  44 44 UR  11  694.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088267 MAYUKH  ADHIKARY Male No  45 45 UR  4  693.00  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018898 DHRUBAJYOTI  ADHIKARY Male No  46 46 UR  11  693.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010691 ROMA  SA Female No  47  4 47 SC  2  692.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034705 SAIDUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH Male No  48  1 48 OBC-A  1  691.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336427 AKTAR  JABED Male No  49 49 UR  22  689.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695191 UDITA  GHOSHAL Female No  50 50 UR  3  686.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177095 SANIYA  MUBARAK Female No  51 51 UR  12  683.00  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042000 KETAKI AJIT BARAVKAR Female No  52 52 UR  13  681.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152886 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  53  5 53 SC  13  678.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290005 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  54  6 54 SC  3  670.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000624910 SHRESTHAM  GUPTA Male No  55 55 UR  14  670.00  0.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339942 SOHAN  ALAM Male No  56 56 UR  1  667.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408736 ZAINAB  KHANAM Female No  57 57 UR  15  666.00  78.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197896 SANCHAITA  HALDER Female No  58  7 58 SC  17  666.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454847 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  59  8 59 SC  16  663.00  87.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356221 TANBIR  HOSSAIN Male No  60 60 UR  1  662.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072209 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  61  9 61 SC  7  660.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157974 ALTHEA SHIREEN JOSEPH Female No  62 62 UR  6  659.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325034 RAJANYA  DEY Female No  63 63 UR  9  656.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414450 ANKITA  DAS Female No  64  10 64 SC  19  656.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747430 MAITRAYEE  BORAL Female No  65 65 UR  1  655.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906485 ANKAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  66 66 UR  3  652.00  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547968 ARPAN  SHIT Male No  67  11 67 SC  14  652.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286415 UTKARSHA  ROY Female No  68 68 UR  20  652.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000849073 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  69  12 69 SC  13  651.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526803 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  70  13 70 SC  3  649.00  82.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374069 SRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  71  3 71 OBC-B  10  646.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455746 RITAM  GANGULY Male No  72 72 UR  17  646.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000194333 PRONOMITA  KUNDU Female No  73 73 UR  9  646.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139327 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  74  14 74 SC  6  643.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028697 NISHAT TAMANNA ALI Female No  75 75 UR  14  641.00  0.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251449 SUTIRTHA  MONDAL Male No  76  15 76 SC  11  641.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577686 FARGINA  MONDAL Female No  77 77 UR  15  641.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206589 ARITRIKA  CHANDA Female No  78 78 UR  24  639.00  81.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802307 SANKALPA  CHOWDHURY Male No  79 79 UR  7  638.00  82.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735280 AYUSH  PANDEY Male No  80 80 UR  21  638.00  79.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428340 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  81 81 UR  3  637.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206850 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  82  16 82 SC  14  636.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001507825 SHOURYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  83 83 UR  9  636.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158507 TANAY  KARMAKAR Male No  84 84 UR  14  635.00  85.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871134 IRSHAD  ALAM Male No  85 85 UR  9  635.00  0.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302059 ARGHYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  86 86 UR  4  633.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416413 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  87  4 87 OBC-B  14  632.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508157 ABYARTHA  DUTTA Male No  88 88 UR  2  627.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150180 SOUMI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  89 89 UR  11  625.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850483 ANANTIKA  SINGH Female No  90 90 UR  14  624.00  83.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360495 SRESHTHA  DEY Female No  91 91 UR  9  624.00  81.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841330 ASHISH  BISWAS Male No  92 92 UR  3  618.00  0.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573536 SUPRIYA  SAHA Female No  93 93 UR  12  618.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113266 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  94 94 UR  4  617.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068187 NILAM  KHATUN Female No  95 95 UR  10  617.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475527 PRAKASH  SOREN Male No  96 96 UR  20  615.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000539671 BANANI  MONDAL Female No  97  17 97 SC  9  615.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081693 SWARNADIP  BANERJEE Male No  98 98 UR  4  614.00  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001185 MONOTRIKA  SARDAR Female No  99 99 UR  2  612.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779762 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  100 100 UR  5  611.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266081 SAMIUL  HASAN Male No  101 101 UR  8  610.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771983 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  102  1 102 ST  3  604.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884342 RICK  ROY Male No  103 103 UR  9  604.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759096 DEBOJYOTI  DAS Male No  104 104 UR  4  603.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106231 SHREYA  DAS Female No  105 105 UR  7  601.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168992 DEBADRITA  GHOSHAL Female No  106 106 UR  7  600.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819892 SAGAR  DEBNATH Male No  107 107 UR  6  600.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888355 RIMA  KORA Female No  108  2 108 ST  6  597.00  0.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392120 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  109  18 109 SC  3  595.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590293 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  110  19 110 SC  9  594.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001166631 RAHNUMA  KHATOON Female No  111  2 111 OBC-A  24  593.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304100 JAMES  GLADSON Male No  112 112 UR  5  592.00  79.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384671 PRATIVA  DEY Female No  113 113 UR  13  592.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016662 RIYA  MAHATO Female No  114 114 UR  9  591.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154935 VYAN  DHALI Male No  115  20 115 SC  11  591.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779635 ANJELA  DAS Female No  116  21 116 SC  1  589.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363612 SAMRIDDHA  BASU Female No  117 117 UR  8  589.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407128 SEULI  KALSA Female No  118  22 118 SC  19  588.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594137 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  119  5 119 OBC-B  8  588.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082530 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  120 120 UR  4  587.00  74.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272925 ANANYA  SOM Female No  121 121 UR  4  583.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617073 ALFEEA  NAAZ Female No  122 122 UR  18  580.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585507 GOURI  MONDAL Female No  123  23 123 SC  8  580.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002080111 SABYASACHI  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  124 124 UR  21  578.00  69.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945642 ANISHA  SUMAN Female No  125 125 UR  14  578.00  65.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155274 SUMITRA  MURMU Female No  126  3 126 ST  5  578.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732693 ARJITO  SAHA Male No  127  24 127 SC  20  578.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368771 SUNANDA  BHUYAN Female No  128 128 UR  9  578.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241305 MANJU SREE TUDU Female No  129  4 129 ST  8  576.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040414 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  130 130 UR  13  576.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323008 MADHURYA  BISWAS Male No  131 131 UR  18  576.00  0.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427998 MD  SHOAIB Male No  132  3 132 OBC-A  12  575.00  0.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049284 SNEHA  ACHARYA Female No  133 133 UR  13  573.00  76.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783214 RINU  PARVEEN Female No  134 134 UR  7  571.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072324 SHINJON  SAHA Male No  135 135 UR  16  571.00  0.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148620 ADRIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  136 136 UR  9  567.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248661 MD SELIM MALIK Male No  137 137 UR  7  566.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002323654 MANTASHA  KHATOON Female No  138 138 UR  16  565.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930958 ISHIKA  SK Female No  139 139 UR  2  564.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624422 RAI  DEY Female No  140 140 UR  5  560.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543582 DEADREE  DAS Female No  141 141 UR  4  557.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643052 SAYANTI  PAL Female No  142 142 UR  18  554.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147059 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  143  25 143 SC  4  553.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074708 PAOLI  BRAHMA Female No  144 144 UR  19  550.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667682 SAPTARSHI  MOOKERJEE Male No  145 145 UR  3  550.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205612 MERAJ  SK Male No  146 146 UR  8  550.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241489 SUBHANGEE  PANDEY Female No  147 147 UR  23  549.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444784 DIPIKA  CHHATUI Female No  148 148 UR  3  546.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047993 SANCHITA  SAMADDER Female No  149  26 149 SC  24  542.00  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221371 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  150  27 150 SC  13  542.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686781 TANUSHREE  BOSE Female No  151 151 UR  8  542.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:00.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (English/ Sociology 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000596346 JOYDEV  SARKAR Male No  152  28 152 SC  5  542.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485334 RAJNANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  153 153 UR  8  540.00  0.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276968 SNIGDHA  MAITY Female No  154 154 UR  19  538.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700468 AHANA  SAHA Female No  155 155 UR  8  538.00  0.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100368 SOUMILI  SAMANTA Female No  156 156 UR  4  537.00  63.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415714 PRAGATI  BISWAS Male No  157  29 157 SC  5  537.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085990 JIGISHA NAG SARKAR Female No  158 158 UR  3  536.00  59.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089086 PRIYANKA  SARDAR Female No  159  30 159 SC  3  535.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199126 RIZWANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  160 160 UR  4  535.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883663 GURIYA  SINGH Female No  161 161 UR  9  532.00  0.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960748 NIRMAL  HALDAR Male No  162  31 162 SC  2  529.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115581 PUJA KUMARI PANDEY Female No  163 163 UR  6  529.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656114 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  164 164 UR  5  528.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499878 PIU  MISTRY Female No  165 165 UR  3  528.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002171407 SURAJEET  MAHATO Male No  166  6 166 OBC-B  19  527.00  0.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850836 NEBEDITA DEB BARMAN Female No  167 167 UR  7  524.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856097 RIYA  DAS Female No  168  32 168 SC  2  523.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150900 ISLAM  UDDIN Male No  169 169 UR  3  522.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333960 SOUMOJIT  DEY Male No  170 170 UR  14  522.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318468 SAMAYITA  SENGUPTA Female No  171 171 UR  9  521.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082560 AMMARA  KHATUN Female No  172 172 UR  3  521.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866178 SAMIR  SHAH Male No  173 173 UR  1  516.00  0.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172849 BHAGYASHREE  DAS Female No  174 174 UR  15  516.00  0.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583290 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  175 175 UR  14  515.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369417 NIDHI  PAUL Female No  176 176 UR  14  513.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574013 SANDEEPA  SHAW Female No  177 177 UR  6  512.00  0.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318725 LEUMAS  TAMANG Male No  178 178 UR  19  510.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089794 SOUVIK  BHADRA Male No  179 179 UR  6  504.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000200455 INJAMAMUL  SK Male No  180 180 UR  8  503.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320460 SAJIA  HOSSAIN Female No  181 181 UR  7  501.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548738 SUBHADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  182 182 UR  11  500.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837299 CHAITALI  MONDAL Female No  183 183 UR  8  494.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534826 SOUMAJIT  YADAV Male No  184  4 184 OBC-A  22  492.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020375 SUBAL  NASKAR Male No  185 185 UR  8  492.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728155 ABISHEK  PRASAD Male No  186 186 UR  10  491.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589628 KOYEL  BANERJEE Female No  187 187 UR  9  491.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661554 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  188  33 188 SC  17  490.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557811 SWAPNA  MONDAL Female No  189 189 UR  9  490.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349777 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  190 190 UR  1  487.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702648 PRADIPTA  MAJUMDER Female No  191 191 UR  2  486.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762626 RITU  MONDAL Female No  192 192 UR  4  486.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148486 DEBJYOTI  DAS Female No  193 193 UR  11  485.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001784716 ONEZA  KHATOON Female No  194 194 UR  7  481.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403156 PRITAM  GULI Male No  195  34 195 SC  14  479.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663640 TRISHITA  ROY Female No  196 196 UR  11  478.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612562 SURYA  SARKHAL Male No  197 197 UR  6  477.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062565 ARUNAVA  CHATTERJEE Male No  198 198 UR  5  476.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176925 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  199 199 UR  16  476.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743955 ANUSHKA  PRADHAN Female No  200 200 UR  21  473.00  59.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184978 NEHA  CHETTRI Female No  201 201 UR  4  469.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050668 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  202 202 UR  13  466.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507803 TITLI  DAS Female No  203 203 UR  7  465.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787532 TAHURA  KHANUM Female No  204 204 UR  2  462.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063000 PRIYANSHI  ROY Female No  205 205 UR  1  460.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308781 SK AKRAM ALI Male No  206 206 UR  11  460.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635372 KINKINI  GHOSH Female No  207 207 UR  2  458.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001161857 AVIJIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  208  35 208 SC  3  457.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436415 SAYANTANI  DUTTA Female No  209 209 UR  1  453.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366695 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  210 210 UR  9  452.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555063 SANIA  PRASAD Female No  211  7 211 OBC-B  7  451.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836619 SRESHTHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  212 212 UR  4  450.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673765 TITLI  KUNDU Female No  213 213 UR  16  449.00  61.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374880 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  214  36 214 SC  4  447.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223681 ANIRBAN  PAL Male No  215 215 UR  6  446.00  0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392039 SARMISTHA  ROY Female No  216 216 UR  7  446.00  0.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718383 SOHAM  MANDI Male No  217 217 UR  11  445.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875448 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  218 218 UR  15  439.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634144 SATARUPA  DEY Female No  219 219 UR  20  438.00  0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068558 APARNA  MAITI Female No  220 220 UR  1  434.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862693 ROHIT  ROY Male No  221 221 UR  20  433.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000570627 SHAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  222 222 UR  2  432.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106844 SAGARIKA  GOSWAMI Female No  223 223 UR  8  429.00  55.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800127 DIPRAJ  MONDAL Male No  224  37 224 SC  3  428.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056106 SANDIP  PATRA Male No  225  38 225 SC  3  428.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370755 JOYRAM  BANIK Male No  226 226 UR  9  426.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922020 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  227  1 227 EWS  1  420.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391399 SURASHREE  BAIDYA Female No  228 228 UR  12  418.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435006 KHADEM  SK Male No  229 229 UR  3  413.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797531 SOUMIT  MADHU Male No  230  39 230 SC  13  410.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331587 SAHIL KUMAR RAY Male No  231 231 UR  13  409.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013907 TRISHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  232 232 UR  2  404.00  0.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241271 UDITI  BASAK Female No  233 233 UR  11  400.00  48.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339586 RUPALI  ROY Female No  234  40 234 SC  2  398.00  45.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548768 SUJAN  MALLICK Male No  235 235 UR  2  398.00  0.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000338830 MD  SAHIL Male No  236 236 UR  8  395.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199363 SRABONI  DAS Female No  237  41 237 SC  1  393.00  0.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191254 POUSUMI  KAYAL Female No  238  42 238 SC  5  390.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466786 ARNAB  SARDAR Male No  239  5 239 ST  12  387.00  0.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081030 PINTU KUMAR SAH Male No  240 240 UR  6  385.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169578 MD  SANOWAR Male No  241 241 UR  7  384.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765343 SUZANNE  DUTTA Female No  242 242 UR  4  381.00  0.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949536 SANA  HUSSAIN Female No  243 243 UR  3  377.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467202 ANKITA  ROY Female No  243 244 UR  2  377.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372339 CHANCHAL  KUMARI Female No  244 245 UR  3  369.00  0.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263740 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  245  6 246 ST  10  368.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264119 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  246  43 247 SC  2  353.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791145 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  247  44 248 SC  5  351.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112753 PINKI  HELA Female No  248  45 249 SC  6  340.00  0.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001034705 SAIDUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH Male No  48  1 1 OBC-A  1  691.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166631 RAHNUMA  KHATOON Female No  111  2 2 OBC-A  24  593.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427998 MD  SHOAIB Male No  132  3 3 OBC-A  12  575.00  0.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534826 SOUMAJIT  YADAV Male No  184  4 4 OBC-A  22  492.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:00.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (English/ Sociology 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001544592 ZYAN GAUHAR KHAN Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  6  766.00  99.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859463 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  15  2 2 OBC-B  8  744.00  0.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374069 SRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  71  3 3 OBC-B  10  646.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416413 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  87  4 4 OBC-B  14  632.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594137 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  119  5 5 OBC-B  8  588.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171407 SURAJEET  MAHATO Male No  166  6 6 OBC-B  19  527.00  0.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555063 SANIA  PRASAD Female No  211  7 7 OBC-B  7  451.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002234650 MADHUMANTI  ROY Female No  8  1 1 SC  4  759.00  99.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053048 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  35  2 2 SC  8  711.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109323 PRIYANKA  SAHA Female No  36  3 3 SC  16  711.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010691 ROMA  SA Female No  47  4 4 SC  2  692.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152886 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  53  5 5 SC  13  678.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290005 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  54  6 6 SC  3  670.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197896 SANCHAITA  HALDER Female No  58  7 7 SC  17  666.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454847 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  59  8 8 SC  16  663.00  87.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072209 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  61  9 9 SC  7  660.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414450 ANKITA  DAS Female No  64  10 10 SC  19  656.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547968 ARPAN  SHIT Male No  67  11 11 SC  14  652.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849073 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  69  12 12 SC  13  651.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526803 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  70  13 13 SC  3  649.00  82.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139327 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  74  14 14 SC  6  643.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002251449 SUTIRTHA  MONDAL Male No  76  15 15 SC  11  641.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206850 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  82  16 16 SC  14  636.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539671 BANANI  MONDAL Female No  97  17 17 SC  9  615.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392120 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  109  18 18 SC  3  595.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590293 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  110  19 19 SC  9  594.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154935 VYAN  DHALI Male No  115  20 20 SC  11  591.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779635 ANJELA  DAS Female No  116  21 21 SC  1  589.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407128 SEULI  KALSA Female No  118  22 22 SC  19  588.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585507 GOURI  MONDAL Female No  123  23 23 SC  8  580.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732693 ARJITO  SAHA Male No  127  24 24 SC  20  578.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147059 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  143  25 25 SC  4  553.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047993 SANCHITA  SAMADDER Female No  149  26 26 SC  24  542.00  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221371 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  150  27 27 SC  13  542.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596346 JOYDEV  SARKAR Male No  152  28 28 SC  5  542.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000415714 PRAGATI  BISWAS Male No  157  29 29 SC  5  537.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089086 PRIYANKA  SARDAR Female No  159  30 30 SC  3  535.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960748 NIRMAL  HALDAR Male No  162  31 31 SC  2  529.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856097 RIYA  DAS Female No  168  32 32 SC  2  523.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661554 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  188  33 33 SC  17  490.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403156 PRITAM  GULI Male No  195  34 34 SC  14  479.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161857 AVIJIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  208  35 35 SC  3  457.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374880 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  214  36 36 SC  4  447.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800127 DIPRAJ  MONDAL Male No  224  37 37 SC  3  428.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056106 SANDIP  PATRA Male No  225  38 38 SC  3  428.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797531 SOUMIT  MADHU Male No  230  39 39 SC  13  410.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339586 RUPALI  ROY Female No  234  40 40 SC  2  398.00  45.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199363 SRABONI  DAS Female No  237  41 41 SC  1  393.00  0.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191254 POUSUMI  KAYAL Female No  238  42 42 SC  5  390.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000264119 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  246  43 43 SC  2  353.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791145 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  247  44 44 SC  5  351.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112753 PINKI  HELA Female No  248  45 45 SC  6  340.00  0.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000771983 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  102  1 1 ST  3  604.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888355 RIMA  KORA Female No  108  2 2 ST  6  597.00  0.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155274 SUMITRA  MURMU Female No  126  3 3 ST  5  578.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241305 MANJU SREE TUDU Female No  129  4 4 ST  8  576.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466786 ARNAB  SARDAR Male No  239  5 5 ST  12  387.00  0.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263740 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  245  6 6 ST  10  368.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001922020 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  227  1 1 EWS  1  420.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


